6610 Euclid Avenue . Cleveland, OH 44103

Store Hours:
Monday — Friday, 8AM — 6PM
Saturday, 8AM - 5PM

Lunch Hours:
Monday— Friday, 11:00 AM —2:30 PM
Salads & Sandwiches Only, 8AM-3PM
Reduced Menu on Saturdays

(*) Indicates Saturday availability
Prices as of September 2022

SHEET PIZZA |
By the Slice
(See back side for full pan and half pan pizza prices)
Cheese 2.75
1 Topping 3.00
2 Toppings 3.25
3+ Toppings 3.75
ROUND PIZZA |
(9”1 127)
Cheese 6.75 | 7.75
Each Additional. Topping +1.00 / +1.25
White Pizza w/ Artichokes 8.00 / 10.00
French Bread Pizza 5.50
Hand Tossed 4.50/ Slice
Regular Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Green
Peppers, Hot Pepper Rings Olives, Onions, Tomatoes.
Artichokes, Roasted Red Peppers

Luncheon Menu
CALL (216) 881-0045

Dial Extension:
#4 for Daily Lunch Specials
#5 for Placing Lunch Orders
#6 for Catering Orders

SANDWICHES

Tuna Sandwich

Turkey Sandwich

Meatball Sandwich (*)

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Genoa Salami Sandwich
Capicollo Sandwich

Italian Sausage Sandwich (*)
Italian Sub Sandwich (*)
Prosciutto Sandwich

Chicken Breast on Kaiser Roll
Eggplant Parmesan Sandwich w/ Peppers (*)

Steak Sandwich
(Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, & Cheese)

Italian Steak Sandwich
(Fresh Mozzarella & Marinara!)

Focaccia Sandwich (Prosciutto, Capicola,
Eggplant or Fresh Mozzarella)

Italian Muffuletta
(Ham, Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Provolone, Olive Salad)

Turkey Muffuletta

7.00
7.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
9.00
7.25
8.00

8.50

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

SALADS SMALL / LARGE

Turkey Salad

Mixed Meat (Ham & Turkey) Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad

Greek Salad

Dinner Salad

7.00/8.75

7.00/8.75

7.50/9.50
9.00
S5

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, many others...
12 0z. can/.99 20 oz. bottle / 1.99

SANDWICH & SALAD EXTRAS

Pepper Rings, Onions, or Extra Salad
Dressing, .50 Each.

Cheese, Mushrooms or

Roasted Red Peppers, .75 Each

Cole Slaw, Potato Salad,

or Macaroni Salad 1.99
Wings (Flavor of the Day) $1.00/each
Garlic Toast 2.99
Garlic Toast /w Cheese 3.99

ENTREES

Extra Meatball (w/ Entree Order Only)
Extra Garlic Bread (w/ Entree Order Only)

Cup of Soup

Lasagna Dinner (w/ 2 Meatballs, Garlic Bread, & Salad)
Pasta Dinner (w/ 2 Meatballs, Garlic Bread, & Salad

8.00
8.00
1.00
.40
3.75

Due to the unprecedented times, prices are subject to change without notice!


https://ssl.tasteitaly.com/onlinestore/index.cgi?I_want_to=POD&prodid=MRRP

“MAMA’s CUISINE” PARTY MENU

Lasagna (Meat, Cheese, or Vegetable)

Half Pan (serves 9-12) 44.99 Full Pan (serves 18-24) 89.99

Rigatoni with Mama Gallucci’s Homemade Sauce

Half Pan (serves 8-10) 24.99 Full Pan (serves 16-20) 49.99
Cavatelli with Mama Gallucci’s Homemade Sauce

Half Pan (serves 9-12) 29.99 Full Pan (serves 18-24) 59.99
Stuffed Shells with Mama Gallucci’s Homemade Sauce

Half Pan (15 Shells) 34.99 Full Pan (30 Shells) 69.99

Broccolini (Rotini Pasta with Olive Oil and Herb Butter Sauce)

Half Pan (serves 9-12) 29.99 Full Pan (serves 18-24) 59.99
Baked Pasta with Melted Provolone Cheese

Half Pan (serves 9-12) 29.99 Full Pan (serves 18-24) 59.99
Eggplant Parmesan

Half Pan (serves 9-12) 44.99 Full Pan (serves 18-24) 89.99
Add these favorites to your Pasta Order!

Meatballs 1.00 each Garlic Bread 5.99 per loaf

) (Regular Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Green Peppers, Hot Pepper Rings, Olives, Onions, Tomatoes.)

Party Pizza (Premium Toppings: Artichokes, Roasted Red Peppers)

Half Sheet (18 pieces).................. 14.00 Full Sheet (36 pieces)........c..cccceu.... 24.00

Half Sheet Toppings...........cccc.eu.. 3.00 per topping Full Sheet Toppings.........ccccoeevennen. 5.00 per topping
Breaded Chicken Strips.........cocoeovviiinnenn.. 25 pieces for 39.99
Round Winner’s “Circle Sandwich” Sub...... 64.99

Choice of Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham, or Italian Luncheon Meats.  Choice of Swiss, American, or Provolone Cheese.
Also includes 1.0 LB of Potato Salad. (Serves 12 -16)

Custom Boxed Lunches, Starting at only $13.50 Sub Sandwich, Potato Salad or Chips, Beverage, and Cookies. Call for Details.

Italian Sausage, Green Peppers, and Onions.... 5.99 per person Boneless Marinated or
[PPSR 4.99 per person
Chicken Parmesan...............cccoeeeeeeeuinennnene., 5.99 per person Breaded Chicken Breast
Salads: Tossed Salad 2.75 per person Cole Slaw 5.49 per LB Pasta Salad 6.49 per LB
Chicken Caesar Salad 6.99 per person Macaroni Salad 5.49 per LB Potato Salad 5.49 per LB
Italian Chef Salad 5.49 per person

PARTY TRAYS

Italian Specialty Tray Imported Parma Prosciutto, Mortadella, Capicollo, Mild Sopressata, Prosciuttini (Peppered Ham), Mozzarella and Medium Sharp

9.99 per person Provolone. Includes Bread, Potato or Macaroni Salad, Condiments and Paper Products. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)
American Deli Tray Ham, Corned Beef, Roast Beef, Salami, Turkey with American and Swiss Cheese. Includes Bread, and Potato or Macaroni
7.49 Per Person Salad, Condiments and Paper Products. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)

Antipasto Tray Includes Pepperoni, Salami, Roasted Red peppers, Marinated Artichokes, Pepperoncini Peppers, Assorted Olives and Three
9.99 per person Gourmet Italian Cheeses. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)

SUD TTaY eveeeeeeeeeeereeene 7.99 per Sub Cheese Tray... 2-99 per person Sub-Bites Tray...... 36 pieces for 59.99

(Minimum $79.90) " (Minimum $59.90)

Cookie Tray..coueverunenenns 16.99/LB (approx. 24 cookies)

Your order is just a phone call away! (216) 881-0045. Ext #6 for Catering.



