

6610 Euclid Avenue . Cleveland, OH 44103

Store Hours:

Monday – Friday, 8AM – 6PM Saturday, 8AM - 5PM

Lunch Hours:

Monday- Friday, 11:00 AM – 2:30 PM Salads & Sandwiches Only, 8AM-3PM

Reduced Menu on Saturdays (*) Indicates Saturday availability Prices as of September 2022

SHEET PIZZA By the Slice (See back side for full pan and half pan pizza prices)

 Cheese
 2.75

 1 Topping
 3.00

2 Toppings 3.253+ Toppings 3.75

ROUND PIZZA

(9" / 12")

Cheese 6.75 / 7.75
Each Additional. Topping +1.00 / +1.25
White Pizza w/ Artichokes 8.00 / 10.00
French Bread Pizza 5.50
Hand Tossed 4.50 / Slice

Regular Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Green Peppers, Hot Pepper Rings Olives, Onions, Tomatoes. Artichokes, Roasted Red Peppers

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, many others... 12 oz. can / .99 20 oz. bottle / 1.99

SIDES	
Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, or Macaroni Salad	1.99
Wings (Flavor of the Day)	\$1.00/each
Garlic Toast	2.99
Garlic Toast /w Cheese	3.99

Luncheon Menu CALL (216) 881-0045

Dial Extension: #4 for Daily Lunch Specials #5 for Placing Lunch Orders #6 for Catering Orders

SANDWICHES	
Tuna Sandwich	7.00
Turkey Sandwich	7.00
Meatball Sandwich (*)	7.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	7.00
Genoa Salami Sandwich	7.00
Capicollo Sandwich	7.00
Italian Sausage Sandwich (*)	8.00
Italian Sub Sandwich (*)	7.00
Prosciutto Sandwich	9.00
Chicken Breast on Kaiser Roll	7.25
Eggplant Parmesan Sandwich w/ Peppers (*)	8.00
Steak Sandwich (Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, & Cheese)	8.50
Italian Steak Sandwich (Fresh Mozzarella & Marinara!)	9.00
Focaccia Sandwich (Prosciutto, Capicola, Eggplant or Fresh Mozzarella)	8.50
Italian Muffuletta (Ham, Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Provolone, Olive Salad)	8.50
Turkey Muffuletta	8.50

SALADS	SMALL / LARGE
Turkey Salad	7.00 / 8.75
Mixed Meat (Ham & Turkey) Salad	7.00 / 8.75
Grilled Chicken Salad	7.50 / 9.50
Greek Salad	9.00
Dinner Salad	3.75

SANDWICH & SALAD EXTRAS

Pepper Rings, Onions, or Extra Salad Cheese, Mushrooms or

Dressing, .50 Each. Roasted Red <u>Peppers</u>, .75 Each

ENTREES	
Lasagna Dinner (w/ 2 Meatballs, Garlic Bread, & Salad)	8.00
Pasta Dinner (w/ 2 Meatballs, Garlic Bread, & Salad	8.00
Extra Meatball (w/ Entree Order Only)	1.00
Extra Garlic Bread (w/ Entree Order Only)	.40
Cup of Soup	3.75

		"MAMA's CU	ISINE" P	ARTY MEI	N U	
Lasagna	(Meat, Cheese, or Vegetal	ble)				
	Half Pan (serves 9-12)	44.99	Full Pan	(serves 18-24)	89.99	
Rigatoni	with Mama Gallucci's Hor	nemade Sauce				
	Half Pan (serves 8-10)	24.99	Full Pan	(serves 16-20)	49.99	
Cavatelli	with Mama Gallucci's Hor	memade Sauce				
	Half Pan (serves 9-12)	29.99	Full Pan	(serves 18-24)	59.99	
Stuffed S	Shells with Mama Gallucci	's Homemade Sauce				
	Half Pan (15 Shells)	34.99	Full Pan	(30 Shells)	69.99	
Broccoli	ni (Rotini Pasta with Olive	Oil and Herb Butter Sauce)			
	Half Pan (serves 9-12)	29.99	Full Pan	(serves 18-24)	59.99	
Baked Pa	asta with Melted Provolon	e Cheese				
	Half Pan (serves 9-12)	29.99	Full Pan	(serves 18-24)	59.99	
Eggplant	t Parmesan					
	Half Pan (serves 9-12)	44.99	Full Pan	(serves 18-24)	89.99	
Add thes	se favorites to your Pasta (Order!				
	Meatballs	1.00 each	Garlic B	read	5.99 per loat	f
Party Piz		epperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, irtichokes, Roasted Red Peppers		per Rings, Olives, Onion	s, Tomatoes.)	
	Half Sheet (18 pieces)	14.00	Full She	et (36 pieces)	24.00	
	Half Sheet Toppings	3.00 per topping	g Full She	et Toppings	5.00 per top	ping
Breaded	Chicken Strips		0.99			
Round W		" Sub 64.99 key, Ham, or Italian Luncheon tato Salad. (Serves 12 -16)	n Meats. Choice of S	Swiss, American, or P	rovolone Cheese.	
Cust	om Boxed Lunches, Sta	arting at only \$13.50 S	ub Sandwich, Potato	Salad or Chips, Bev	verage, and Cookies.	Call for Details.
Italian Sa	ausage, Green Peppers, a	nd Onions 5.99 per pers	son Boneles	s Marinated or	4.99 per pe	erson
Chicken	Parmesan	5.99 per pers	son Breade	I Chicken Breast	, , ,	
			Colo Clave	5.49 per LB	Pasta Salad	6.49 per LB
Salads:	Tossed Salad	2.75 per person	Cole Slaw	5.49 per Lb	i asia Salau	0.49 per Lb
Salads:	Tossed Salad Chicken Caesar Salad	2.75 per person6.99 per person	Macaroni Salad	5.49 per LB 5.49 per LB	Potato Salad	5.49 per LB

PARTY TRAYS

Italian Specialty TrayImported Parma Prosciutto, Mortadella, Capicollo, Mild Sopressata, Prosciuttini (Peppered Ham), Mozzarella and Medium Sharp9.99 per personProvolone. Includes Bread, Potato or Macaroni Salad, Condiments and Paper Products. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)American Deli Tray
7.49 Per PersonHam, Corned Beef, Roast Beef, Salami, Turkey with American and Swiss Cheese. Includes Bread, and Potato or Macaroni
Salad, Condiments and Paper Products. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)Antipasto Tray
9.99 per personIncludes Pepperoni, Salami, Roasted Red peppers, Marinated Artichokes, Pepperoncini Peppers, Assorted Olives and Three
Gourmet Italian Cheeses. (Minimum Order: 10 Persons)Sub Tray7.99 per Sub
(Minimum \$79.90)Cheese Tray...5.99 per person
(Minimum \$59.90)Sub-Bites Tray.....36 pieces for 59.99

Cookie Tray...... 16.99/LB (approx. 24 cookies)